CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
KVCO, HLO OPTICS
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

5 Not available with Cluster Pi S.
6 On-site commissioning is required.
Order Guide
CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
KVCO, HLO OPTICS
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CLUSTER-PI-SURFACE-KVCO-HLO-SPEC-REV1 January 24, 20243 / 5
fixture
reveal
center blank
Cluster Pi S Cluster Pi M Cluster Pi L
1 7/8"
Ø 3 3/4"
1 7/8"
Ø 6 3/4"
1 7/8"
Ø 9"
Ø 1"
Ø 3 1/2"
Ø 4 1/4"
Ø 6 1/2"
Ø 6 1/2"
Ø 8 3/4"
Dimensions
Overview
CLUSTER PI
SURFACE
KVCO, HLO OPTICS
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CLUSTER-PI-SURFACE-KVCO-HLO-SPEC-REV1 January 24, 20244 / 5
B A
2 3/8"
3 3/4"
Mounting
REMOTE DRIVER
FLR 1
Flat round canopy
DM
Direct mount
Driver Driver
CANOPY SIZE
Ø 4 1/2"
Height 3/8"
NA
1 Only available for Cluster Pi S.
CANOPY TYPE REMOTE DRIVER BOX
RDB8 / RDB18
RDB8 RDB18
A 10" 20"
B 8" 18"
DRIVER RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV - ELV 120V
RTRI - TRIAC 120V
RPEQ0 - Lutron Hi-lume
Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
RLDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RDA - DALI
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
Photometrics
Values calculated based on 3500K and 90 CRI for all optics.
KVCO LM W LM/W
S 360 4.9 73